
ORDER INFOMATION

Patch Cord flex-angle boots, LC-LC, SM 9/125um, Duplex, 3M

Patch Cord flex-angle boots, LC-SC, SM 9/125um, Duplex, 3M

Patch Cord flex-angle boots, SC-SC, SM 9/125um, Duplex, 3M

Patch Cord flex-angle boots, LC-LC, MM 50/125um, Duplex, 3M

Patch Cord flex-angle boots, LC-SC, MM 50/125um, Duplex, 3M

Patch Cord flex-angle boots, SC-SC, MM 50/125um, Duplex, 3M

PRODUCT

FIBER OPTIC ACCESSORIES
PATCH CORD, FLEX ANGLE BOOTS SM/MM

www.focomm-cabling.com

FOCOMM (THAILAND) CO., LTD
12 Soi Sukhaphiban 5 Soi 5 Yaek 3, Tha Raeng Subdistrict,Bang Khen District Bangkok 10220
Email : info@focomm-cabling.com
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EC60874-14: FO4 (15C5973): FO0S-3.T1A/E1A-604-3A  Teicordia GR-326-4 CORE Comoliant UL94 V-O rated plastic 
housing or metal housings evailable  Standard and Telcardia styie high spec boots in vanious colors Rors.comoiant

   

 

  

  

  

  

 

  
 
 

DESCRIPTION

  FOCOMM flex angle boots for LC/SC fiber optic connectors are 

available on any single-mode or multimode patch cord. They are  designed

so the installer can pre-bend the boot into any direction or angle. This position

  is maintained for optimal network performancebut, can be reshaped at any

time or straightened for connector disconnect. This enables perfect installation

of the connector in unique  applications such as, tight constraint areas or high 

density  environments.  These  fiber  optic  patch  cords  with  LC  flex  boots 

ideal  for  cable  management  situations  where  additional  fiber  bend 

protection  desired.

FEATURES
• LC /SC UPC Connector

• 0 – 90 Degree Bend

• PVC Jacket Options

• Ideal for High Density Networks

• Compatible with FC, SC standard & ST. connector.

• PC ferrule with 20mm radius fast polishing.

• 8 degree angle PC ferrule with ultra low insertion loss.

• Low back reflection loss. Easy to handle Environmentally stable.

• Typical Insertion Loss Single-mode: 0.08dB - 0.20dB , Multi-mode: 0.15dB.

• Typical Return Loss Single-mode:  PC/UPC 50dB , APC  65 dB  ,Multi-mode: N/A

• Operating Temperature:-40~+75  oC
• Storage Temperature: -55~+85  oC Telecommunications.

• Local area network.

• Fiber optic sensors.

• Testing instruments.

• CATV

•  Durability  0.1 dB Typical change, 500 matings

PART NUMBER

F-PC-F-FALCLC9-3-DX

F-PC-F-FALCSC9-3-DX

F-PC-F-FASCSC9-3-DX

F-PC-F-FALCLC5-3-DX 

F-PC-F-FALCSC5-3-DX 

F-PC-F-FASCSC5-3-DX


